L E D  L I G H T I N G  B Y  L E D  S M A R T
 2 0 2 1
LED SPECIALTY LIGHTING
SYSTEMS DESIGNED FOR THE
TRANSPORTATION INDUSTRY
RAIL
LIGHT RAIL
BUS & COACH

DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
C = Clear
M = Milk White
XX
18”
24”
36”
48”
60”
72“
96”
XXXXXFLB X
65 =  6500K
50 =  5000K
41 =  4100K
35 =  3500K
28 =  2800K
-- - - -
SERIES END CAP LENGTH TYPE COLOR LENS
G
G = G13
R = R17d
G90 = G13 90°
R90 = R17d 90°
F = FA8
X
END CAP
SIZE
0 = T10
24.0mm
(0.94”)
G13 (G) G13 (G90) FA8 (F) RDCB (R)
(R17d)
RDCB (R90)
  (R17d)
EN
D
 V
IE
W
S
35
.4
m
m
(1
.3
9”
)
B
C
A
T10 DIAMETER  (Shown with G13, see chart for FA8 or R17d)
FLB
18
CLEAR
G 100 120 277
0.05 0.06 0.08 1024 1035 984 984 945 7
85
24 0.06 0.07 0.09 1170 1183 1125 1125 1080 8
36 0.09 0.10 0.13 1755 1774 1687 1687 1620 12
48 0.11 0.13 0.17 2193 2217 2109 2109 2025 15
60 0.13 0.15 0.20 2632 2661 2531 2531 2431 18
72 0.16 0.19 0.26 3363 3400 3234 3234 3106 23
96 0.21 0.25 0.33 4387 4434 4219 4219 4051 30
18
MILK WHITE
0.05 0.06 0.08 762 771 733 733 704 7
24 0.06 0.07 0.09 871 881 838 838 804 8
36 0.09 0.10 0.13 1307 1321 1257 1257 1207 12
48 0.11 0.13 0.17 1633 1651 1571 1571 1508 15

(Watts)
CRI
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX
M = Milk White
X X
S= Single Intensity
X- - -
110 = 110VDC 50 = Cool White (5000K)
41 = Mid-Neutral White (4100K)
35 = Neutral White (3500K)
12
24
36
48
60
72
96
XX 110 0-GXRLP -- - - -
SERIES PIN TYPE LENGTH VOLTAGE TYPE WATTAGE COLOR LENS TYPE INTENSITY
G = G13 (0°)
G90 = G13 (90°)
F = FA8
R = R17D
SEE CHART
ABOVE
RLP SERIES 110VDC
www.transportation.ledsmart.com • sales@ledsmart.com • 1-800-457-041621D04 P.14
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
24.0mm
(0.94”)
G13 (G) G13 (G90) FA8 (F) RDCB (R)
(R17D)
C
B
A
T10 DIAMETER (Shown with G13, see chart for FA8 or RDCB)
EN
D
 V
IE
W
S
35
.4
m
m
(1
.3
9”
)
Length
MAX MAXMIN
A B C
Inch Inchmm mm Inch mm
MAXMIN MAXMIN MAXMIN
15
18

Consumption
(Watts)
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX X
S= Single Intensity
X- -
37.5 VDC
28 VDC
50 = Cool White
         (5000K)
41 = Mid-Neutral White
         (4100K)
35 = Neutral White
         (3500K)
16 = 16.5”
18 = 17.6
22 = 22.5”
XX XX 0-GG URLR --- - - -
SERIES PIN TYPE LENGTH VOLTAGE TYPE WATTAGE COLOR
M = Milk White
M -
LENS TYPE INTENSITY
SEE CHART
ABOVE
STYLE
G = G13
RLR-GU
www.transportation.ledsmart.com • sales@ledsmart.com • 1-800-457-041621D04 P.17
LB-3W LAMP
This solid state LED Lamp works well in harsh environments of hot or cold temperatures.
The long-life of LED’s make this product reliable for usage inside or outside of bus and rail vehicles. Available
in two colors of white, either suitable for all applications.
LED’s will have no UV output so the lamps will not fade light fixtures. Various types of bases and voltages
available to suit any type of transit application.
P.18
Example: BA15S (1156)
Nominal Voltage 12VDC 24VDC 37.5VDC 72VDC 28VAC 120VAC
Operating Voltage 10-30VDC 10-30VDC 23-43VDC 50-90VDC 10-28VAC 100-140VAC
Operating temperature -22°F~122°F (-30°C~50°C)
Wattage 2.5W
LED Color (CCT) 3000K 6500K 3000K 6500K 3000K 6500K 3000K 6500K 3000K 6500K 3000K 6500K
Light Output 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM 160LM
12 = 12VDC
24 = 24VDC
28 = 28VAC
37 = 37.5VDC
72 = 72VDC
120 = 120VAC
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR DIMMING
Socket
TYPE
LB XXXX X XXX XX X
1142 = BA15D (1142)
1156 = BA15S (1156)
1157 = BAY15D (1157)
3 = 2.5W S = Non Dimming
- - - - -
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
65 = 6500K
B = Blue
55mm
(2.16”)
20
m
m
(0
.7
8”
)
LB-3W LAMP

TYP
Low Intensity (20% Brightness)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example:
TLM-T12-FA8-72-24-C-D-D =  LED Transit Light, Premium Saver, T12 Size, FA8 - Single Pin, 72” Long, 24V, Cool White, Double Frosted Lens, Dual Intensity
* Custom order item, contact LED Smart Inc. for more details.
24
24V D = Double Side
       Frosted, white
X
24*
36*
48*
60
72
XX
F = FA8
R = RDCB
        (R17D)
G = G13
XT12TLM X
S= Single Intensity
D = Dual Intensity
      (100% - 20%)
E= Extinguishable
       (100% - 0%)
57 = Cool White
       (5700K)
A = Amber*
R = Red*
G = Green*
B = Blue
X- - - - - - -
SERIES DIAMETER PIN TYPE LENGTH VOLTAGE COLOR LENS TYPE FUNCTION
TLM SERIES
www.transportation.ledsmart.com • sales@ledsmart.com • 1-800-457-0416 P.3521D04
RCL-A SERIES
The LED Recessed Ceiling Light has been designed for area or interior light retrofit replacement or
new vehicle usage.
These lamps are designed to reduce current draw and repair maintenance in comparison with a
traditional incandescent system. Available in a variety of single, dual colors and voltages.
P.36
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Type
COOL WHITE 18.5
MIN
24
TYP
36
Input Voltage (DC Volts) Input Current
(mA)
Luminous Intensity
(Estimated Lumens)
MAX
160 260240 280
TYP TYPMIN MAX
Power Consumption
(Watts)
2.40
AMBIENT BLUE 18.5 24 36 3 0.55 0.07
TYP
Finished Weight (Estimated)
170
g
0.37
lbs
57=Daylight
White(5700K)
SERIES SIZE PIN TYPE VOLTAGE
- - - - - - -X XARCL 24
INTENSITYLENS
X X
S=Single Frosted S=SingleColor